‘ n ' Central Central Washington University
Washi ngton 2023-24 Quarterly Tuition and Fees
.

‘ . ; University Centers & Online
Un NerSIty College of Business Graduate

LEARN. DO. LIVE. Resident
Tuition . Additional
Student Initiated and Approved Fees 4 TOTALS
RCW 28B.15.020 Mandatory Fees
TOTAL
Services & Health Ctr Student Tutoring Center Technology Library Multimodal Total Total Tuition and
Credits Operating Building Activities Fee Fee? Lobby Fee 2 Fee? Fee? Fee’ Fee’ Tuition Fees Fees

Part-Time Enroliment

1! S 1,034.87 $ 3633 | S 54.42 S 17.16 $ 200 $ 750 | $ 3.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 1,071.20 $ 119.08 $ 1,190.28

2 S 1,034.87 $ 3633 | S 5442 S 3432 S 200 $ 750 | S 6.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 [ $ 1,071.20 $ 139.24 $ 1,210.44

3 S 155231 § 54.49 | S 81.63 S 51.48 S 200 $ 750 | S 9.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 1,606.80 S 186.61 $ 1,793.41

4 S 2,069.74 S 72.66 | S 108.84 $ 68.64 S 200 $ 750 | S 12.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 2,142.40 S 233.98 $ 2,376.38

5 S 258718 § 90.82 | $ 136.05 $ 85.80 S 200 $ 750 | S 15.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 2,678.00 S 281.35 $ 2,959.35

6 S 3,10461 S 108.99 | S 163.26 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 18.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 3,213.60 S 328.72 $ 3,542.32

7 S 362205 $ 127.15 | S 190.47 $ 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 21.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 3,749.20 S 358.93 $ 4,108.13

8 S 413948 S 14532 | S 217.68 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 24.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 4,284.80 S 389.14 $ 4,673.94

9 S  4656.92 $ 163.48 | S 24489 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 27.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | S 4,820.40 S 419.35 $ 5,239.75
Full-Time Enrollment

10 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

11 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

12 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

13 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

14 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

15 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

16 S 517435 § 181.65 | $ 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

17 S 517435 § 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56

18 S 517435 § 181.65 | $ 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,356.00 S 449.56 $ 5,805.56
Over 18 Credit Enrollment *

19 S 5709.95 $ 181.65 | S 272.10 S 10296 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 5,891.60 S 449.56 $ 6,341.16

20 S  6,245.55 §$ 181.65 | S 272.10 S 102.96 S 200 $ 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 6,427.20 S 449.56 $ 6,876.76

21 S 678115 $ 181.65 | S 27210 S 10296 S 200 S 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 6,962.80 S 449.56 $ 7,412.36

22 S 731675 §$ 181.65 | S 272.10 S 102.96 S 2.00 S 750 | $ 30.00 S 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 7,498.40 $ 449.56 $ 7,947.96

23 S 785235 $ 181.65 | $ 27210 S 102.96 S 200 S 750 | S 30.00 $ 10.00 $ 25.00 | $ 8,034.00 S 449.56 $ 8,483.56
* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: S 535.60

" There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge
’Fees applicable at all campuses

* Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the CWU Ellensburg campus and
based on their overall credit load.

> Additional course related fees my apply.




